OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2020 - 217. Runde
No | 2| 5|34/ 7|8 910 11|12 13|14 15 +- | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

1  Anna Finzel 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 +8 47

THF-Tour 2020 - 217. Runde + 08.12.2025 10:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1140190
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1556822
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1140190
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1556822

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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THF-Tour 2020 - 217. Runde + 08.12.2025 10:12 (2)

3
5
1

3
6
1

4
12

47

= & &

46%
46%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1140190
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1556822

